Offense

DUI - 2ND OFFENSE

DUI - 1ST OFFENSE

DUI - 3RD OFFENSE OR GREATER
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Lauderdale County Sheriff's Department
December 29, 2021 Incidents

Case #

2021002254
2021002257
2021002258
2021002259

Date Rept
12/28/2021
12/29/2021
12/29/2021
12/29/2021

Street

YORK RD/KEWANEE RD
70TH PL/OLD 8TH ST RD
HWY 19 N

COOK RD

Reportedas
SAFETY CHECK PO
SAFETY CHECK PO
TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT NO INJ
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